
calamari
FULLY CLEANED  •   WING ON

LOLIGO

WILD CAUGHT

FEATURES & BENEFITS:
• “Price Fighter”.

• Delicate, smooth texture and superior consistency.

• Fully cleaned - Wing on.

THAWING INSTRUCTIONS:
• STANDARD - thaw under refrigeration overnight.

• QUICK THAW - place under cool running water for 
 approximately 5-10 minutes.

Wild-caught Loligo squid are mild with a subtle 
sweetness - perfect for deep fried calamari appetizers.

AVAILABLE IN:
• Tubes & Tentacles  • Rings & Tentacles  • Tubes Only



•  Product is portioned, frozen and     
 packaged specifically to protect and     
 preserve a high standard of quality

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES:

INGREDIENTS: Squid, Water, Salt, Sodium Citrate (Stabilizer), Sodium Carbonate (Stabilizer).

calamari
FULLY CLEANED  •   WING ON

LOLIGO

Nutrition Facts 
   

Calories 45
Amount per serving

Serving size           1/2 cup (112g)
10 servings per container

Total Fat 0 g

 Saturated Fat 0g 

         Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 105mg

Sodium 690mg

Total Carbohydrate 1g

 Dietary Fiber 0g 

 Total Sugars 0g 

  Includes 0g Added Sugars 
Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0mcg          0%

Calcium 26mg 2%

2%

0%

 

Iron 0.36mg

0%
0%

0%

35%
30%

0%

0%

% Daily Value*

 

 

 Potassium 0mg

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*

• Tender cut that cooks up white.

• Mild tasting with a subtle sweetness.

• Perfect for deep fried calamari appetizers.

Product Code Description

3-5” Tubes & Tentacles

3-5” Rings & Tentacles

3-5” Tubes Only

5-8” Tubes & Tentacles

5-8” Tubes Only

560775

545885

560916

546304

547405

Pack

4 x 2.5 lb

4 x 2.5 lb

4 x 2.5 lb

4 x 2.5 lb

4 x 2.5 lb

PA
CK

AG
IN

G:

WILD CAUGHT

Distributed By
Limson Trading Inc.
Norwalk, CT 06854 USA

PRODUCT OF CHINA

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
Do not refreeze after thawing

SHELF LIFE:
3 years

STORAGE TEMPERATURE:
Max. -18°C

ALLERGENS:
None

Photo of current packaging. 




