

LOLIGO CALANARI FULLY CLEANED • WING ON

🖄 WILD CAUGHT

Wild-caught Loligo squid are mild with a subtle sweetness - perfect for deep fried calamari appetizers.

AVAILABLE IN:

• Tubes & Tentacles • Rings & Tentacles • Tubes Only

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

- "Price Fighter".
- Delicate, smooth texture and superior consistency.
- Fully cleaned Wing on.

THAWING INSTRUCTIONS:

- STANDARD thaw under refrigeration overnight.
- QUICK THAW place under cool running water for approximately 5-10 minutes.





PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES:

- Tender cut that cooks up white.
- Mild tasting with a subtle sweetness.
- Perfect for deep fried calamari appetizers.

 Product is portioned, frozen and packaged specifically to protect and preserve a high standard of quality

INGREDIENTS: Squid, Water, Salt, Sodium Citrate (Stabilizer), Sodium Carbonate (Stabilizer).

ciii	Product Code	Description	Pack
GING:	560775	3-5" Tubes & Tentacles	4 x 2.5 lb
A	545885	3-5" Rings & Tentacles	4 x 2.5 lb
	560916	3-5" Tubes Only	4 x 2.5 lb
	546304	5-8" Tubes & Tentacles	4 x 2.5 lb
	547405	5-8" Tubes Only	4 x 2.5 lb

ALLERGENS:

None

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Do not refreeze after thawing

SHELF LIFE: 3 years

STORAGE TEMPERATURE: Max. -18°C



PRODUCT OF CHINA

Distributed By Limson Trading Inc. Norwalk, CT 06854 USA



Photo of current packaging.

Nutrition Fa 10 servings per container Serving size 1/2 cup				
Amount per serving Calories	45			
% Daily Value*				
Total Fat 0 g	0%			
Saturated Fat 0g	0%			
Trans Fat 0g				
Cholesterol 105mg	35%			
Sodium 690mg	30%			
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%			
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%			
Total Sugars 0g				
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%			
Protein 11g				
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%			
Calcium 26mg	2%			
Iron 0.36mg	2%			
Potassium 0mg	0%			
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much in a serving of food contributes to a daily di calories a day is used for general nutrition a	et. 2,000			